
Local Councillors and TDs 

Councillor  
 

Address Email Address Area 

Shay Brennan  Cathaoirleach's Office, Dún Laoghaire 
Rathdown Co. Council,  
Dún Laoghaire, Co. Dublin.  

sbrennan@cllr.dlrcoco.ie   Dundrum  

Ann Colgan  30 Ashlawn,  
Ballinteer Road,  
Dublin 16.  

acolgan@cllr.dlrcoco.ie   Dundrum  

Deirdre Donnelly  Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Co. Council, 
County Hall, Dún Laoghaire,  
Co. Dublin. 

ddonnelly@cllr.dlrcoco.ie  Stillorgan  

Eva Elizabeth  
Dowling  

Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Co. Council, 
County Hall, Dún Laoghaire,  
Co. Dublin.  

edowling@cllr.dlrcoco.ie  Stillorgan  

Daniel Dunne  126 Meadow Park,   
Churchtown,   
Dublin 14.  

ddunne@cllr.dlrcoco.ie  Dundrum  

Anna Grainger  18 Holywell,  
Upper Kilmacud Road, Dublin 14  

agrainger@cllr.dlrcoco.ie  Dundrum  

John Kennedy  Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Co. Council, 
County Hall, Dún Laoghaire,  
Co. Dublin.  

jkennedy@cllr.dlrcoco.ie   Stillorgan  

Sean McLoughlin  49a Broadford Drive,   
Ballinteer,   
Dublin 16.  

smcloughlin@cllr.dlrcoco.ie   Dundrum   

Peter O'Brien  23 Clonard Lawn, 
Dundrum,  
Dublin 16.  D16 KT53 

pobrien@cllr.dlrcoco.ie  Dundrum  

Maeve O'Connell  79 Slieve Rua Drive,   
Kilmacud,   
Co. Dublin.  

moconnell@cllr.dlrcoco.ie   Stillorgan  

Jim O'Leary  48 Parkvale,   
Sandyford Road,   
Dundrum, Dublin 16.  

joleary@cllr.dlrcoco.ie  Dundrum  

Barry Saul  3 Mather Road North,   
Mount Merrion,   
Co. Dublin.  

bsaul@cllr.dlrcoco.ie  Stillorgan  

Dónal Smith  Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Co. Council, 
County Hall, Dún Laoghaire,  
Co. Dublin. 

dsmith@cllr.dlrcoco.ie   Stillorgan  

 

The three TDs in the Dublin Rathdown constituency are:   

Josepha Madigan josepha.madigan@oireachtas.ie  

Neale Richmond neale.richmond@oireachtas.ie   

Catherine Martin catherine.martin@oireachtas.ie  
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